
Buffalo & Erie County Public Library - 2026 Statistics

Program Attendance Program Attendance

Virtual Traditional Virtual Traditional

B&ECPL Totals 163,745     1,742,949    570,913     20,547   58,855    2,174    16,537     163,745   1,742,949  570,913   20,547     58,855     2,174       16,537     

Member Libraries 114,290     61,761         290,092     10,571   30,771    2,087    12,297     114,290   61,761       290,092   10,571     30,771     2,087       12,297     
Buffalo Branches 23,472       10,852         33,071       4,725     10,738    -           1,668       23,472     10,852       33,071     4,725       10,738     -               1,668       

Central Library 23,200       4,215           15,755       5,251     17,326    87         1,954       23,200     4,215         15,755     5,251       17,326     87            1,954       
Bookmobile Services 878            654              4,036         -             20           -           618          878          654            4,036       -               20            -               618          

Institutions 1,905         -                  19,849       -             -              -           -               1,905       -                19,849     -               -               -               -               
System -                1,665,467    208,110     -             -              -           -               -               1,665,467  208,110   -               -               -               -               

MEMBER LIBRARIES
Alden (Ewell Free) 753            1,018           2,032         58          505         -           135          753          1,018         2,032       58            505          -               135          
Amherst
    Audubon 11,050       5,085           33,890       947        3,659      -           520          11,050     5,085         33,890     947          3,659       -               520          
    Clearfield 9,151         3,366           23,300       638        2,303      -           512          9,151       3,366         23,300     638          2,303       -               512          
    Eggertsville-Snyder 4,057         2,088           12,264       365        1,120      -           106          4,057       2,088         12,264     365          1,120       -               106          
    Williamsville 1,180         1,788           2,745         57          1,221      -           206          1,180       1,788         2,745       57            1,221       -               206          
Angola 3,090         1,167           2,543         122        162         -           102          3,090       1,167         2,543       122          162          -               102          
Aurora 4,902         2,463           14,068       247        1,923      -           302          4,902       2,463         14,068     247          1,923       -               302          
Boston 922            1,243           2,462         31          197         -           214          922          1,243         2,462       31            197          -               214          
Cheektowaga
    Julia Boyer Reinstein 7,157         2,894           19,101       1,071     1,372      53         1,004       7,157       2,894         19,101     1,071       1,372       53            1,004       
    Reinstein Memorial 2,896         1,999           7,973         559        735         -           267          2,896       1,999         7,973       559          735          -               267          
Clarence 5,537         3,257           16,633       372        1,561      -           417          5,537       3,257         16,633     372          1,561       -               417          
Collins 1,506         1,226           3,860         111        286         681       365          1,506       1,226         3,860       111          286          681          365          
Concord 2,363         1,009           5,306         160        463         -           289          2,363       1,009         5,306       160          463          -               289          
Eden 943            1,297           2,660         76          242         -           114          943          1,297         2,660       76            242          -               114          
Elma 2,547         1,340           7,138         172        388         -           397          2,547       1,340         7,138       172          388          -               397          
Grand Island Memorial 3,470         2,309           8,149         225        852         -           347          3,470       2,309         8,149       225          852          -               347          
Hamburg
    Hamburg 6,219         4,177           16,115       581        1,783      -           1,100       6,219       4,177         16,115     581          1,783       -               1,100       
    Lake Shore 2,722         1,602           4,631         160        461         -           369          2,722       1,602         4,631       160          461          -               369          
Lackawanna 2,244         1,870           3,858         355        440         -           448          2,244       1,870         3,858       355          440          -               448          
Lancaster 6,693         4,131           19,517       459        1,907      -           1,119       6,693       4,131         19,517     459          1,907       -               1,119       
Marilla 816            700              3,271         28          105         -           3              816          700            3,271       28            105          -               3              
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Newstead 2,306         1,388           4,747         145        446         728       480          2,306       1,388         4,747       145          446          728          480          
North Collins 742            794              1,175         49          248         625       217          742          794            1,175       49            248          625          217          
Orchard Park 8,874         3,796           21,749       539        1,777      -           1,035       8,874       3,796         21,749     539          1,777       -               1,035       
City of Tonawanda 3,778         1,989           7,181         701        1,317      -           184          3,778       1,989         7,181       701          1,317       -               184          
Town of Tonawanda
    Kenilworth 2,160         1,352           4,130         298        480         -           98            2,160       1,352         4,130       298          480          -               98            
    Kenmore 8,136         3,753           23,273       1,163     2,448      -           908          8,136       3,753         23,273     1,163       2,448       -               908          
West Seneca 8,076         2,660           16,321       882        2,370      -           1,039       8,076       2,660         16,321     882          2,370       -               1,039       

BUFFALO BRANCHES
    Coles (formerly East Delavan) 2,849         1,122           2,835         766        1,021      -           222          2,849       1,122         2,835       766          1,021       -               222          
    Crane 4,520         2,211           8,999         808        2,089      -           564          4,520       2,211         8,999       808          2,089       -               564          
    Dudley 1,968         1,199           4,219         383        2,810      -           116          1,968       1,199         4,219       383          2,810       -               116          
    East Clinton 899            765              1,291         179        1,008      -           132          899          765            1,291       179          1,008       -               132          
    González-Soto (formerly Niagara) 1,744         1,333           2,138         325        861         -           156          1,744       1,333         2,138       325          861          -               156          
    Merriweather 6,512         1,811           3,290         1,355     758         -           46            6,512       1,811         3,290       1,355       758          -               46            
    North Park 3,191         1,227           7,833         551        962         -           428          3,191       1,227         7,833       551          962          -               428          
    Panty (formerly Riverside) 1,789         1,184           2,466         358        1,229      -           4              1,789       1,184         2,466       358          1,229       -               4              
CENTRAL LIBRARY 23,200       4,215           15,755       5,251     17,326    87         1,954       23,200     4,215         15,755     5,251       17,326     87            1,954       
BOOKMOBILE SERVICES
    Library on Wheels 606            446              2,210         -             20           -           606          606          446            2,210       -               20            -               606          
    Library 2Go 272            208              1,826         -             -              -           12            272          208            1,826       -               -               -               12            
INSTITUTIONS
    Correctional Facility 1,252         -                  7,037         -             -              -           -               1,252       7,037       
    Holding Center 653            -                  12,812       -             -              -           -               653          12,812     

SYSTEM 1 -                1,665,467    -                -             -              -           -               1,665,467  

    Online renewals 2 -                -                  504            -             -              -           -               504          
    Interlibrary Loans -                -                  1,636         -             -              -           -               1,636       
    eAudioBooks -                -                  77,053       -             -              -           -               77,053     
    eVideos -                -                  -                -             -              -           -               -               
    eBooks -                -                  92,910       -             -              -           -               92,910     
    eMusic -                -                  -                -             -              -           -               -               
    eMagazines -                -                  36,007       -             -              -           -               36,007     

1) Webpage visits listed for individual libraries are those to the home page for that library.  Visits to the general library website and online catalogs 
are listed under SYSTEM.

2) Includes patron initiated online renewals through the Library's website; phone renewals processed by System personnel; and phone renewals 
made using the Library's automated phone renewal system.
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1/1/2026
*Hoopla streaming service discontinued effective December 31, 2025, impacting circulation numbers for eAudiobooks and eBooks, and discontinuting 
eVideos and eMusic.

1/3/2026 System-wide - Catalog offline for a little over an hour on 1/3/2026, impacting circulation and other monthly statistics - Server issue.
1/7/2026-1/8/2026 Library on Wheels Bookmobile - Closed 1/7/2026-1/8/2026 for repair - No heat.

1/15/2026 Alden, Amherst libraries, and Bookmobile Services - Closed 1/15/2026 - Winter weather.
1/15/2026 González-Soto - Closed 1/15/2026 - HVAC maintenance.

1/20/2026, 1/25/2026, 1/26/2026 System-wide - Several full and partial day closures 1/20/2026, 1/25/2026, and 1/26/2026 - Winter weather.

1/24/2026 Alden - Closed 1/24/2026 - Winter weather.
1/24/2025-1/25/2025 Central - Closed 1/24/2025-1/25/2025 - Electrical work.
1/27/2026-1/28/2026 Library2Go - Stops cancelled 1/27/2026-1/28/2026 - Winter weather.
1/27/2026-1/30/2026 Library on Wheels Bookmobile - Stops cancelled 1/27/2026-1/30/2026 - Winter weather.
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